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FLETCHER, JAMES 01587

Del Date
07/29/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/02/13

Payroll

08/16/13

Reference

KB 9132
WY 1365
SX 1943
KB 9158
510272
FJ 2469
FJ 2470
SX 1594
FE 0970
305752
1072141
1068586
XM 0358
1068827
1068839
SX 2053
1069580
MT 0070
FE 1301
CT 8668
CT 8666

S 554.57

Account

STI

STI

STI

STI

STI

STI

STI

STI

STI

MB
HOME EXP
HOME EXP

STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP

STI
HOME EXP

STI

STI

STI

STI

08/12/13

07/29 - 08/02/13

Stop Name
THE BUCKLE
DAS JOHN PLETT
T OOSTERBROOK
THE BUCKLE
PROVIDENCE CORRECT
OFFICE MAX
OFFICE MAX
MARK BERGMAN
MT SHIPPING OUTLET
PICKERING
STEVE WILCOX
DIANE DAVIS
LINDSAY BLOMDAHL
ALEX FISHER
CIARA HANSEN
MISMO GYMNASTICS
WENDY MARTIN
MARY WEBER
PIX MARK MURPHY
DEPT OF JUSTICE
DEPT OF JUSTICE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
BOZEMAN
ANACONDA
LAKESIDE
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
LIBBY
LIBBY
TROY
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
DARBY
STEVENSVILLE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
BUTTE

369.71

369.71

State #
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT 1
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Cabs
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919.08



